Saturday Kingman GP: Race 9 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Restrictt
Kingman, AZ
April 27, 2024
570cc Beginner

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Spencer Gibson 628 | POL ||ll00:05:06.954 00:05:06.954400:05:58.723| 1 |00:11:05.677}00:05:56.583| 1 |00:17:02.260]00:05:57.643| 1 |00:22:59.903]00:05:57.782| 1
2 ||Braxton Sherman 129 | POL |[l}l00:05:15.904| 2 |00:05:15.904§00:05:55.233| 2 |00:11:11.137§00:05:56.563| 2 |00:17:07.700§00:05:57.303| 2 |00:23:05.003§00:06:01.142| 2
3 ||Laethe Earp 11 POL |lll00:05:24.448| 3 |00:05:24.448J00:06:04.271| 3 |00:11:28.719§00:06:10.536| 3 |00:17:39.255§00:06:02.883| 3 |00:23:42.138]00:06:04.757| 3




|

Lap 6

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos Elapsed

00:28:57.685

00:05:56.584

00:34:54.269

00:29:06.145

00:06:03.504

2 ]00:35:09.649

00:29:46.895

00:06:12.842

3 ]00:35:59.737




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 9 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Restrictt

Kingman, AZ
April 27, 2024
570cc Open

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Blaine Proctor 213 | POL ||ll00:05:32.614| 2 |00:05:32.614§00:05:54.593| 1 |00:11:27.207]00:06:00.283| 1 |00:17:27.490]00:05:57.403| 1 |00:23:24.893]00:05:56.412| 1
2 ||Chloe Hurn 9691| POL [|ll00:05:31.924| 1 ]00:05:31.924




_ Lap 6 |
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:29:21.305|§00:05:57.364| 1 |00:35:18.669




